
SX Verolanuova SX 125 - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM 51.954
Miglior T.

1 1:00.370 17:51:34.276

2 57.733 17:52:32.009

3 1:13.357 17:53:45.366

4 54.001 17:54:39.367

5 53.480 17:55:32.847

6 1:14.257 17:56:47.104

7 51.954 17:57:39.058

8 1:08.328 17:58:47.386

 Po. 2 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 01.154
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.296 17:51:49.504

2 53.492 17:52:42.996

3 1:13.114 17:53:56.110

4 1:03.627 17:54:59.737

5 53.108 17:55:52.845

6 1:16.972 17:57:09.817

7 1:05.213 17:58:15.030

 Po. 3 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 02.628
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.728 17:51:45.021

2 2:49.750 17:54:34.771

3 55.011 17:55:29.782

4 1:10.330 17:56:40.112

5 54.582 17:57:34.694

6 1:06.522 17:58:41.216

 Po. 4 - # 221 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 02.716
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.314 17:52:01.728

2 1:13.428 17:53:15.156

3 55.506 17:54:10.662

4 1:14.373 17:55:25.035

5 54.835 17:56:19.870

6 54.670 17:57:14.540

7 1:17.839 17:58:32.379

 Po. 5 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki + 02.868
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.098 17:52:04.430

2 59.550 17:53:03.980

3 1:04.748 17:54:08.728

4 56.195 17:55:04.923

5 1:05.158 17:56:10.081

6 55.256 17:57:05.337

7 59.010 17:58:04.347

8 54.822 17:58:59.169

 Po. 6 - # 911 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 02.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.907 17:51:54.024

2 59.563 17:52:53.587

3 54.842 17:53:48.429

4 1:30.874 17:55:19.303

5 55.827 17:56:15.130

6 55.822 17:57:10.952

7 55.209 17:58:06.161

8 1:07.513 17:59:13.674

 Po. 7 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 03.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.925 17:51:56.338

2 1:05.001 17:53:01.339

3 56.188 17:53:57.527

4 1:14.024 17:55:11.551

5 55.491 17:56:07.042

6 1:19.303 17:57:26.345

7 54.977 17:58:21.322

 Po. 8 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 04.389
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.387 17:52:22.181

2 1:07.327 17:53:29.508

3 57.943 17:54:27.451

4 59.506 17:55:26.957

5 1:08.489 17:56:35.446

6 56.343 17:57:31.789

7 1:20.086 17:58:51.875

 Po. 9 - # 114 FOLLI N. - KTM + 04.900
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.744 17:52:12.888

2 1:07.665 17:53:20.553

3 57.691 17:54:18.244

4 58.267 17:55:16.511

5 57.234 17:56:13.745

6 1:05.830 17:57:19.575

7 56.854 17:58:16.429

 Po. 10 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Yamaha + 10.072
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.736 17:52:18.291

2 1:17.015 17:53:35.306

3 1:03.066 17:54:38.372

4 1:10.728 17:55:49.100

5 1:02.026 17:56:51.126

6 1:21.395 17:58:12.521

Fastest lap: 51.954 
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